CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 8/3/2010
Contract Name
Lower Badger Mill Creek Lift Sta., force Main Change Order No. CO3
Contract No. 8329
Project No. 53W078g
Change Crder Projeci No. 53W0788
GChange Order Dascription
Valves and misc. items needed to allow old force main to be |Account Numbers for this Change Order:
in use during testing of new force main.  Tree stump was ES501-582756-810550-00-53W0789
found while excavating for New FM at new lift statlon.
Contractor R. G. Huston
2661 Coffeylown rd
Collage Grove, W1 63527
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:
jtem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB [Total
1 10" mj plug valve wi2" op nut 2.00 ea 1,875.00 N 3,750.00
2 10" mj wye wimegalugs 1.00 ea 1.250.00 N 1,260.00
3 Valve boxes 2.00 ea 326.00 N 650.00
4 Installation of Valves and wye 8.00 hts 726.25 N 5,810.00
5 Wet well pipe bracing 2,00 ea 375.00 N 750.00
5 Message board 5.00 days 70.00 N 350.00
7 Unknown Tree stump removal 1.00 Is 2,330.00 N 2,330.00
Net Change Order 14,880.00
The Original Contract Total 606,902.98
Sum of previous Change Crders 14,024.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 635,817.48
This Contractis a: I~ Calendar Pays |I” Working Days ¥ Completion Date
QOriginal Contract Time/Complelion Date L¢] November 18, 2009
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order 7 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior o this change order 14 0 November 18, 2009
Additional day{s) as a resuit of this Change Order ?
Contract timefcompletion date as a resuli of this change order Qp10) 0 November 18, 2009

* Mark If negotiated (N) or bid {B) unit price
Contractor's A ry
Title v M
Date oS i

‘ g 7} )

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) o /4 Date
Construction Inspector %M/ L/) /Z@f// ‘}? “@5" a2
Construction Supsrvisor el  C— TG ey
Engineer yd e Y
Board of Public Works

F:\Common\engineer\Change Order6328badger CO3 0 ﬁ‘@
q }I’W :



